
IWWF World Cable Wakeboard Wakeskate Championships
Tentative Schedule of Events

updated 9/2/19

Day 0 Opening Ceremony - Youth & Senior Championships

Qualification WB Girls

Qualification WB Masters Ladies 

Qualification WB Veteran Ladies 

Qualification WB Boys 

Qualification WB Veteran Men

Qualification WB Masters Men

Qualification Wakeskate Junior  Ladies

Qualification Wakeskate Junior Men 

Qualification WB Junior Ladies 

Qualification WB Junior Men 

LCQ WB Boys 

LCQ WB Veteran Men 

LCQ WB Masters Men 

LCQ WB Junior Ladies

LCQ WB Junior Men 

Semi-Final WB Junior men

Final WB Girls 

Final WB Boys

Final WB Veteran Ladies

Final WB Masters Ladies

Final WB Veteran Men 

Final WB Masters Men 

Registration Open and Seated Championships

Final Wakeskate Junior Ladies

Final Wakeskate Junior Men 

Final WB Junior Ladies 

Final WB Junior Men 

Medal &  Closing Ceremony - Youth & Senior Championships

Opening Ceremony - Open & Seated Championships

Adaptive Standing Demonstration

Qualification Seated 

Qualification Wakeskate Open Ladies 

Qualification Wakeskate Open Men 

Qualification WB Open Ladies 

Qualification WB Open Men 

LCQ Wakeskate Open Men 

LCQ WB Open Ladies 

LCQ WB Open Men 

Quarter-Final WB Open Men 

Semi-Final WB Open Ladies 

Semi-Final WB Open Men

Adaptive Standing Demonstration

Final Seated Men

Final Wakeskate Open Ladies 

Final Wakeskate Open Men 

Final WB Open Ladies

Final WB Open Men 

Medal & Closing Ceremony

Friday, 15 February 2019

Day 1

Thursday, 14 February 2019

5:30 PM

Day 5

1:15 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

Monday, 18 February 2019

Day 4

9:30 AM

Sunday, 17 February 2019

Saturday, 23 February 2019

Day 9

Friday, 22 February 2019

Day 6

Thursday, 21 February 2019

Day 7

6:00 PM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

Saturday, 16 February 2019

Day 2

Wednesday, 20 February 2019

Tuesday, 19 February 2019

Day 8

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

Day 3

9:30 AM


